• 12 models up to 400 V / 150 A
• Power 500 W - 1000 W - 1500 W
• short-time overload capacity
• Dynamic functions
• Full electronic protection
• Analog interface PLC compatible
• Battery discharge function
• Manual control and for use in test systems

      Trigger input for dynamic load
    level switching
1 The possible peak power depends on the temperature of the power stages.
  and on the previous continuous power. (See diagram at page 2)
2 ∞ is included in the accuracy range for the resistance mode.
4) units with reduced setting range
1HU = 1 Height Unit = 44.45 mm
3)  SB 4: 4 mm safety connector
   PK 4: binding post with 4mm connector
    FK 8: copper bus bar with M8 bolt
Model (Order No.) Cont. Power Peak Power 1) Voltage Current Resistance 2) Dimensions Terminals 3)
PL506    500 W  900 W 60 V  50 A  0.1 Ω ... ∞  ½19”, 2HU FK 8
PL512  500 W  900 W 120 V  20 A  0.2 Ω ...  ∞ ½19”, 2HU PK 4
PL524   500 W  900 W 240 V  10 A  0.5 Ω ...  ∞ ½19” ,2HU SB 4
PL540  500 W  600 W 400 V  8 A  1.5 Ω ...  ∞ ½19”, 2HU SB 4
PL1006  1000 W  1800 W  60 V  100 A  0.05 Ω ... ∞  19”, 2HU FK 8
PL1012  1000 W  1800 W  120 V  50 A  0.1 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU FK 8
PL1024  1000 W  1800 W  240 V  20 A  0.3 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU SB 4
PL1040  1000 W  1200 W  400 V  16 A  1 Ω ... ∞ 19”, 2HU SB 4
PL1506  1500 W  2700 W  60 V  150 A  0.04 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU FK 8
PL1512  1500 W  2700 W  120 V  80 A  0.06 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU FK 8
PL1524  1500 W  2700 W  240 V  30 A  0.2 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU SB 4
PL1540  1500 W  1800 W  400 V  25 A  0.5 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU SB 4
PL506 SC5 * 300 W 300 W 60 V 5 A 1 Ω ... ∞  ½19”, 2HU PK 4
PL1006 SC10 * 600 W 600 W 60 V 10 A 0.5 Ω ... ∞  19”, 2HU PK 4
PL1506 SC15 * 900 W 900 W 60 V 15 A 0.4 Ω ...  ∞ 19”, 2HU PK 4